SCR-ELE Electric radiant emitters, Heating of various types of
environments from 1500 to 6000 W
IS AN ECOLOGICAL
SOLUTION
FAST AND EASY
INSTALLATION
LOW RUNNING
COSTS

External containment casing in expanded metal and
heavy galvanised sheet 15/10 thick and epoxy powder
coated.
Adjustable support bracket equipped with a stop to
allow tilting and directing of the heat flow generated by
the emitter.
Containment enclosure
Support bracket
Protection grid
Interchangeable reflector
Modular lamp holder
IP24 protection
4
SCR-ELE MV
Model Power
SCR-ELE MV-1650 1650 W
SCR-ELE MV-2250 2250 W
SCR-ELE MV-2500XL 2500 W
SCR-ELE MV-4000 4000 W
SCR-ELE MV-5250 5250 W
Model SCR-ELE MV MV 1650 MV 2250 MV 2500XL MV 4000 MV 5250
Supply voltage 230Vac - 50Hz 400Vac - 50Hz
Dimensions WxHxD including bracket mm 830 x 214 x 180 1245 x 214 x 180
Max. weight kg 5 5 7,5 7,5 7,5